

City of Baltimore

Legislation Details (With Text)

| File #: | EA2 | 4-0240 | Versior | n: 0 | Name: | Ronnie Brown | |
|-----------------|---|----------------------|-----------|-------------|--------------|---------------------------------|--------|
| Туре: | Exe | Executive Nomination | | | Status: | In Committee | |
| File created: | 6/24 | /2024 | | | In control: | Rules and Legislative Oversight | |
| On agenda: | | | | | Final action | 1: | |
| Enactment date: | | | | | Enactment | #: | |
| Title: | Ronnie Brown Member - Civilian Review Board - District 4 | | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. Nomination Packet 2024 CRB Member - Ronnie Brown | | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. | Action By | y | | | Action | Result |
| 6/24/2024 | 0 | Mayor | | | | Nominated | |
| 6/24/2024 | 0 | Baltimor | e City Co | uncil | | Assigned | |
| Ronnie Brow | n | | | | | | |

vn

Member - Civilian Review Board - District 4